

GILLESPIE STATE 013

A-27-17S-28E

30-015-27-1-00-00

Inspection Date	Type Inspection	Inspector	Violation?	*Significant Non-Compliance?	Corrective Action Due By:	Inspection No.
10/28/2002	Routine/Periodic	Mike Bratcher	Yes	No	11/29/2002	iMLB0230153504
Comments on Inspection:		No well sign. Violation Rule 103.				

GILLESPIE STATE 014

C-27-17S-28E

30-015-22860-00-00

Inspection Date	Type Inspection	Inspector	Violation?	*Significant Non-Compliance?	Corrective Action Due By:	Inspection No.
10/28/2002	Routine/Periodic	Mike Bratcher	Yes	No	11/29/2002	iMLB0230154705
Comments on Inspection:		Well sign does not list current operator. Violation Rule 103.				

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter and your efforts in helping to protect our environment and the infra-structure of the oil and gas industry.

Sincerely,

Oil Conservation Division, District II

Note: Information in Detail Section comes directly from field inspector data entries - not all blanks will contain data.
 *Significant Non-Compliance events are reported directly to the EPA, Region VI, Dallas, Texas.